

ACT-Up Agility Club Presents Winter Seminars with John Nys On April 5, 2025

John has been involved in the sport of agility for over 25 years. He is a multiple national and world agility champion and is a 10-time international World Team member with 4 different canine partners. For more information on John's accomplishments, you can visit agilityrushk9.com

Seminar location: Agility Rush K-9 Performance Center, 237 River Road, Uxbridge, MA 01569

Fine Tune Your Agility Skills

Every handler needs fine tuning of their agility skills no matter their skill level. This clinic will focus on improving each team's agility skills with the expert advice that only John can provide! We will offer 2 sessions of this seminar. Open to all levels but dogs must be at least 12 months old, familiar with all obstacles & be able to sequence at least 12 obstacles. John will work on each team's needed skills.

Morning clinic (8:30 am – 12:30 pm)

Afternoon clinic (1 - 5:00 pm)

March 7, 2025, for non-members

Please check box for the seminar(s) signing up for and send a separate registration form for each dog. Payment is required with registration form to reserve your spot.

Members will be given their priority choice(s) based on postmark date. Please indicate Saturday, April 5, 2025 priority (1 or 2) Fine Tune Your Agility Skills (8:30am-12:30pm) Fine Tune Your Agility Skills (1:00–5:00) Email: Handler's Name: Cell #: ______ Dog's Name: _____ Dog's Age: _____ Jump Height: ____ <u>Dog's Level of Experience</u>: Novice Open Elite/Excellent <u>ACT-Up Member</u>: Yes No We would like to attend as: Working Team Auditor Cost: \$95 for members \$150 for non-members (max of 10 teams) Working Team Auditor \$45 for members \$80 for non-members (unlimited)

Make Checks Payable to: ACT-Up Agility Club
Mail completed form and payment to: ACT-Up Agility Club,

Mail completed form and payment to: ACT-Up Agility Club, c/o Michelle Whall, 144 Lyman Street,

March 3, 2025, for members

North Attleboro, MA 02760

Questions??? Email Michelle at mickeycw@aol.com

Opening Postmark: